
From: Han, James
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Deferrals/Changes/Correspondence for Tonight"s PC 4/28
Date: Wednesday, April 28, 2021 11:10:47 AM

 
 
James Han
Planner |
Planning Division | PBCE 
City of San José
| 200 East Santa Clara Street  
Email:
james.han@sanjoseca.gov |
Phone: (408)-535-7843
For More Information Please Visit:
http://www.sanjoseca.gov/planning
 
San José City Hall is closed in response to COVID-19.
I am working remotely in accord with governor's and City's direction. 
I will monitor email during this time. 
 

From: Canales-Mora, Elizabeth <Elizabeth.Canales-Mora@sanjoseca.gov>

Sent: Wednesday, April 28, 2021 9:56 AM
To: Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John
<john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Buss, Rhonda <rhonda.buss@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy
<timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Do, Sylvia <sylvia.do@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert
<Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Brilliot, Michael <Michael.Brilliot@sanjoseca.gov>; Blanco, Maira
<Maira.Blanco@sanjoseca.gov>; Hawkins, Kara <Kara.Hawkins@sanjoseca.gov>; Hill, Shannon
<Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>;
Le, Thai-Chau <Thai-
Chau.Le@sanjoseca.gov>; Mahamood, Reema <reema.mahamood@sanjoseca.gov>; Telahun,
Bethelhem <Bethelhem.Telahun@sanjoseca.gov>; Van Der Zweep, Cassandra
<Cassandra.VanDerZweep@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Provedor, Jennifer <jennifer.provedor@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Deferrals/Changes/Correspondence for Tonight's PC 4/28
 
Good Morning Planners,
Please let me know if there are any Deferrals, Reso Changes, or Additional
Correspondence/Items for tonight's
4/28 Planning Commission meeting.  
Reso changes: please give me your final copy by 2 pm.
 I need time to format and place in
Staff Report and post on Vision. Any changes provided to Support Staff after the 2 pm deadline
will be added and posted the next day.

Correspondence or other additional items, please submit to
me by 2 pm so I can e-

mail the Commissioners and add to your online Staff Report Any correspondence provided
to
Support Staff after the 2 pm deadline
will be added and posted the next day.
 
Thank you,
 

Elizabeth Canales
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Senior Office Specialist
City of San José
| Planning Division
200 E. Santa Clara St, T3| San
José, CA 95113
elizabeth.canales-mora@sanjoseca.gov
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